
KATUN PERFORMANCE

Katun® Performance™ Product Suite

For use in:

Konica Minolta BIZHUB 
C 220/C 280/C 360 
Digital Copier/Printers
 
Universal Toner:

• �Katun PN: 39542 Cyan 
(OEM PN: A11G451/TN216C or A11G450/TN319C)

• �Katun PN: 39543 Magenta 
(OEM PN: A11G351/TN216M or A11G350/TN319M)

• �Katun PN: 39544 Yellow 
(OEM PN: A11G251/TN216Y or A11G250/TN319Y)

Complimentary Suite of Products

Switch from the OEM to Katun for your Konica Minolta color supplies and parts and you’ll receive optimal performance 
and significant cost savings. Save on toner, drum, chips, and more!

OEM PN Katun PN Description Model Applications

N/P/N 36794 Drum Cleaning Blade
BIZHUB C 220, C 250, C 252, 
C 280, C 300, C 352, C 360

N/P/N 37650
Chip, Cyan/Yellow/Magneta -  

Drum Unit Cartridge
BIZHUB C 220, C 280, C 360

N/P/N 37649 Chip, Black - Drum Unit Cartridge BIZHUB C 220, C 280, C 360

N/P/N 39263
Chip, Cyan/Yellow/Magenta/Black -  

Developer Unit Cartridge
BIZHUB C 220, C 280, C 360

A00J563600 38872 Paper Pickup/Feed Roller

BIZHUB 223, 283, 363, 423, 552, 652 
BIZHUB C 203, C 220, C 253, C 280,  
C 353, C 360, C 451, C 452, C 550,  

C 552, C 650, C 652

DR-311 Drum Units 39385 OPC Drum BIZHUB C 220, C 280, C 360

A162WY1 38759 Waste Toner Box BIZHUB C 220, C 280, C 360

Make the Switchto Katun Color!

NEW!
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OEM PN Katun PN Name Model Applications

A11G451/ TN216C 
A11G351/ TN216M
A11G251/ TN216Y

39542
39543
39544

Cyan Toner Cartridge
Magenta Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 220, BIZHUB C 280

A11G450/ TN319C
A11G350/ TN319M
A11G250/ TN319Y

39542
39543
39544

Cyan Toner Cartridge
Magenta Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 360

4053403/ TN310K
4053503/ TN310Y
4053603/ TN310M
4053703/ TN310C

31776
31780
31779
31778

Black Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

Magenta Toner Cartridge
Cyan Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 350, BIZHUB C 351, 
BIZHUB C 450, BIZHUB C 450 P

8938509/ TN210K
8938510/ TN210Y
8938511/ TN210M
8938512/ TN210C

32874
32873
32872
32871

Black Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

Magenta Toner Cartridge
Cyan Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 250, BIZHUB C 250 P, 
BIZHUB C 252, BIZHUB C 252 P

8938705/ TN312K
8938706/ TN312Y
8938707/ TN312M
8938708/ TN312C

35296
35299
35298
35297

Black Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

Magenta Toner Cartridge
Cyan Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 300, BIZHUB C 300 ADV, BIZHUB C 352, 
BIZHUB C 352 ADV, BIZHUB C 352 P

A0D7152/ TN213K
A0D7252/ TN213Y
A0D7352/ TN213M
A0D7452/ TN213C

37767
37770
37769
37768

Black Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

Magenta Toner Cartridge
Cyan Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 203, BIZHUB C 253

A0D7151/ TN314K
A0D7251/ TN314Y
A0D7351/ TN314M
A0D7451/ TN314C

38789
38792
38791
38790

Black Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

Magenta Toner Cartridge
Cyan Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 353, BIZHUB C 353 CS,  
BIZHUB C 353 P

A0D7154/ TN214K
A0D7254/ TN214Y
A0D7354/ TN214M
A0D7454/ TN214C

39116
39119
39118
39117

Black Toner Cartridge
Yellow Toner Cartridge

Magenta Toner Cartridge
Cyan Toner Cartridge

BIZHUB C 200, BIZHUB C 200 E, 
BIZHUB C 200 LITE

Other Katun® Performance™ Color Toner Cartridges 
for use in Konica Minolta Applications!

Katun continuously strives to make a significant and positive impact to help improve your service profits. 
One way we achieve this is by offering a suite of products for models that are key to your business’s success. 

This Katun® product suite will work together for optimal performance and represent a large 
portion of your service costs. Use this suite of proven Katun® Performance™ products to 
significantly reduce costs and increase your profitability today!


